92 ESTRELLA Almussafes (21/04/2013)

Clasificacion Final

F.E.AE.C.

2012/2013

Mini
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Guia

Juan C. Company
Rafel Altava

Ana Isabel Redon
Daniel Menéndez
José Peris
Sandra Alvarez
Elena Laguia
Rafael Torregrosa
Javier Perez

10 Wifredo Seller

Perr@
Lda
Lana
Full
Lda
Dexter
Noel
Luca
Barbie
Wifi
Bilbo

domingo, 28 de abril de 2013

Club

Zeus
Mediterrania
Tucéan
Principado
Paterna
Principado
Tucéan

Costa Blanca E.A.

Almussafes E.A.

Costa Blanca E.A.

Dorsal Minutos Sequndo Centésima Faltas Rehlse P.Total Obser P.Boni.

43
25
7
20
14
21
6
2
42
1
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30
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42
42
1
53

66
40
79
70
74
83
2
41
78
37
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4,98
19,40
21,79
31,00
31,74
35,83
52,02
61,41
70,78
72,37

Excel.
Sufic.
Sufic.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
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